154
Updated: July 12, 2022
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
TR
IM
The 4590 Deadlatch Paddle is an ergonomically-
friendly alternative to a knob or lever handle.

For 4500/4900 latches, see MS+1890/2190
for different hole pattern
How to Order & Compatible Products
4590 Deadlatch Paddle:  Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL OPERATION DOOR THICKNESS FINISH*
4590 02 -00 -313
FIRST DASH FOR
LATCH SERIES OPPERATION USE For 4300, 4500, 4900
Series Deadlatches For MS+1890, 2190 313  �Dark Bronze Anodized
-01  4300/4500/4900 PULL
TO LEFT
Outside of left hand reverse
door or inside of right hand
00  1-3/4" 00  1-3/4" 335  Black Anodized
-11  MS+1890/2190 01  �1-13/16" to 2" 01  �1-3/4" to 2-1/4" 628  Clear Anodized
-02  4300/4500/4900 PUSH
TO LEFT
Outside of left hand door or
inside of right hand reverse
02  �2-1/4" to 2-1/2" 02  �2-5/16" to 2-1/2"
-12  MS+1890/2190 03  �2-3/4" to 3" 03  �2-9/16" to 2-3/4"
-03  4300/4500/4900 PULL
TO RIGHT
Outside of right hand reverse
door or inside or left hand
04  3-1/4"
-13  MS+1890/2190
-04  4300/4500/4900 PUSH
TO RIGHT
Outside of right hand door or
inside of left hand reverse-14  MS+1890/2190
-03 OR -13LH
LHR
RH
RHR
-02 OR -12
-02 OR -12
-03 OR -13
-04 OR -14
-01 OR -11
-04 OR -14
-01 OR -11
*Finish applied to paddle assembly only, not escutcheon.
COMPATIBLE
DEADLOCKS DEADLATCHES
MS+1890 Deadlock/Latch, 2190 Series
Interconnected Deadbolt/Deadlatch
4300 Electrified Deadlatches, 4510, 4530,
4900, 4920AN Series Deadlatches.
Installation